AC6806_v1, July 2004
6806 Monitor Photodiode Modules
Features
• High responsivity
• Low dark current
• Low back reflection
• Designed for Telcordia GR-468 qualification
Applications

Capacitance - - ≤0.6 - pF
Frequency Bandwidth BW - 2.0 - GHz
Ordering Information
AC6806-X-YZ-O
           X=1, 250 µm Buffer fiber,
X=2, 900 µm Buffer fiber
 YZ= pigtail and connector type
 =P0：pigtail without connector
=P1：pigtail with FC/APC
      =P2：pigtail with FC/UPC
 =P3：pigtail with SC/APC
 =P4：pigtail with SC/UPC
O = Mounting Bracket
 =M: Metal mounting bracket
 =N:  Plastic mounting bracket
Archcom Technology, Inc. 1335 W. Foothill Blvd., Azusa, CA 91702, USA
Phone: 626-969-0681 Fax: 626-969-7699; www.archcomtech.com
2
AC6806_v1, July 2004
Archcom Technology, Inc. 1335 W. Foothill Blvd.,
Phone: 626-969-0681 Fax: 626-969-7699; www.a
Outline Drawings  (Customer package designs are available)
(Dimensions in mm)
   Mounting Bracket (Optional):
   (Dimensions in mm)
6.
3
3.
25
T=0.3
2.9
Φ5.5
-0.05-0.15
4 2
2−Φ2.2
12.7